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Parents’ Questionnaire Responses

(July 2017)

RESULTS OF PARENTS' QUESTIONNAIRE July 2017 )< Sums to 100% ------------——- <-5ums to 100%-> | Excluded
- Strongly Strongly| Total Total No
Q7 | How do you respﬂ“d to the fD“ﬂWII‘Ig statement? Agree : Agree : Disagree Disagreel Agree | Disagree | Experience
1 1. My child is happy at RCFS| 83.3% ' 16.7% @ 0.0% 0.0% |100.0%| 0.0% 0.0%
2 2. My child feels safe at RCFS| B8.1% :11.9% 0.0% 0.0% [100.0%| 0.0% 0.0%
3 3. My child is making good progress at RCFS| 73.8% ' 26.2% . 0.0% 0.0% |100.0%| 0.0% 0.0%
4 4. My child is well looked after at RCFS| 88.1%  11.9% 0.0% 0.0% [100.0%| 0.0% 0.0%
5 5. My child is taught well at RCFS| 81.0% @ 19.0% 0.0% 0.0% [100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
6 6. My child receives appropriate home-learning (for age)| 69.0% :26.2% : 4.8% 0.0% | 95.2% | 4.8% 0.0%
7 7. RCFS makes sure its pupils are well-behaved| 82.9% [ 17.1%! 0.0% 0.0% |100.0%| 0.0% 2.4%
8 8. RCFS deals effectively with bullying| 76.7% : 20.0%: 3.3% 0.0% |96.7% | 3.3% 28.6%
9 9. RCFS is well led and managed| 87.8% 12.2% 0.0% 0.0% |100.0%| 0.0% 2.4%
10 10. RCFS responds well to any of my concerns| 72.5% ' 27.5%: 0.0% 0.0% |100.0%| 0.0% 4 8%
11 11. | get clear & useful information on my child's progress| 76.2% :21.4%: 0.0% 2.4% |97.6% | 2.4% 0.0%
12 12. | would recommend RCFS to other parents| 83.3% :16.7%: 0.0% 0.0% |100.0%| 0.0% 0.0%
13 -| 0.0% : 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% | 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
42 responses in this sample. Each entry contributes 2.38%

Years Included Year Pupils

[«] O YES Null 0

[w] 1 YES |Reception i

2 YES Year.1 10

3 YES Year.2 7

[l 4 YES | Vear3 | b

5 YES | Year.d 7

Number| 42 TOTAL 42
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RCFS Strengths and Areas for Development: Parents’ Comments (July 2017)

e wosiestengthe 0 | Number of Mentions in Parents’ Comments

Approachable, caring , friendly, helpful, enthusiastic staff X[ x| x o[ | || x| [ | |x|x|X|X

Very happy children who enjoy lessons in safe environment X[ x

oim ik i

X
Welcoming, nurturing, family atmosphere treating each child as an individual X | x| x
X

X
X
Strong sense of community in small village school with good class sizes X

XX
X | X
X | X
XX

A great team of staff

Excellent range od extra-curricular activities

L

Open-door policy; regular contact with teacher

Celebration of all kinds of success)

L
ERE
EREE A I

Good ethos and high expectations for pupils

Areas for Development Number of Mentions in Parents' Comments

Low-level 'bullying' is not always dealt with effectively

Home-school diary would be good with dates for forward planning

Inter-school competitions: Homework clubs (e.g. maths, english)

L

Regular updates on child's performance (especially for working parents)

Over-concentration on Christianity; what about Humanism?

Are head-lice a problem?

Storage of sandwich boxes in school {i.e. In hot weather)

Better information on child's needs to improve class-to-class transition

Provide more help with dyslexia

Improve school meals (quality & quantity): Occasionally make more formal

A bell would be much better than a whistle for attracting childrens' attention

Redecoration of toilets

EREE A R A

Parent Mail has great potential
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Pupils’ Questionnaire Responses (All Years)

(July 2017)

RECEP'N| YEAR 1 | YEAR 2 | YEAR 3 | YEAR 4
% RESPONSES TO QUESTIONNAIRE 2017 | agree | | agree | | agree | | agree | | agree
1 1. 1 enjoy school] 76% 100% | 100% | 100% 94%
Z 2. | feel safe when | am in school] 86% 100% | 100% 96% 100%
3 3. Teaching is good at my school] 90% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
4 4. Behaviour is good in the classroom| 71% 100% 95% 96% 100%
5 5. Behaviour is good in the playground| 67% 87% 65% 79% 80%
6 6. My school teaches me how to be a good learner|] 90% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
7 7. Teachers explain to me how | can improve to help me achieve| 86% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
8 8. My school takes account of my views] 67% 100% | 100% 95% 93%
9 9. My school encourages me to do things for myself and take on responsibility] 67% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
10 10. My school helps me to prepare for future changes| 76% 100% | 100% | 100% 100%
11 11. I think that the leaders at my school do a good job| 90% 100% | 100% | 100%
12 12. | get the right amount of home-learning] 76% 71% 100% 93% 86%
13 13. | like home-learning| 67% 100% 96% 93% 100%
14 -
117 Number of returned questionnaires| 21 24 25 29 18
0.85% Each child equatesto | 4.8% 4.2% 4.0% 3.4% 5.6%

John Hough 01283 840442
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Pupils’ Questionnaire Responses:

Messages for Governors

(July 2017)

What | would like to tell the governors (Summer 2017) | Recep'n

Year 1

Year 2

Teachers are kind and helpful; Lessons are fun

| love learning new stuff

Art and D&T are great - can we have more?

| love Assemblies and 'Star of the Week'

History, science, art, geography, research with iPads are great}

| like school trips; more please

The School Council is a good idea (when they listen to me)

Sometimes play is too rough; arguments are bad

| would like more discos and dancing

The website needs to be more fun

| don't like sitting on the floor

We need harder questions; more challenging art

| would like a Breakfast Club

| would like a Gardening Club for Reception

Can we have Soccer Learning; Cricket club for Reception

Can we have more watery play

Playground & sports' field need attention (potholes)
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